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TAX NOTICE 2003 SCHOOL REARL ESTATE
BERWICK BOROUGH

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

CONNIE C. GINGHER

1615 LINCOLN AVENUE

BERWICK, PA 18603

‘FOR BERWICK: AREX. SCHOOL DISTRICT

. DATE 077017

DESCRIETION ASSESSHMERT | FRATE

YE55 DIEC |AMOUNT FACE [INC PENALTY

REAL ESTATE 15823

HOURS MON, TUES, THURS, FRI 9:30am
-4pm DURING DISCT. CLOSED WED
FRI AND HOLIDAY AFTER DISCT.
PHONE 570-752-7442

31.400

486.90 456.84 546.52

The 27 discount and 10% penally have been
cormputed for your convenience. Taxes are due
now ard payable. Prompt payment is requested

This tax notice must be returned with

MAHONEY CAROL & DANTEL
208-A EAST THIRD STREET
BERWICK PA 18603

o H PR

=

your payment. For a receipt, gnclose a SASE, Om.w,_m_....omm
SCHOOL PENALTY AT 10%
LEQ PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ACCT. 4393
PARCEL 04206 10200000 2
508 E 3RD ST mﬂ«\ﬁ.vm\ MMW\ 5500, ooli THIS TAX RETURNED
0688-0763 \Dﬁ 13323 00| TQ, COURT HOUSE:
0.11 ACRES ARY-1, 2004
Original \\\\ \Gw %
Y
v
{ " F ) .V.\ﬁw
£ TR O



SHERIFF'S SALE COST SHEET

j_q éf{;/;ﬂ?, Jﬂ A u} vS. Doy ‘4Ef] o Lo az’) i ;Eﬂ;‘;ﬂ"w 4

NO. §4-03 ED NO. NS JD DATE/TIME OF SALE 7.0 65 000
DOCKET/RETURN $15.00

SERVICE PER DEF. $ /50,06

LEVY (PER PARCEL §15. 00 -

MAILING COSTS § axli O

ADVERTISING SALE BILLS & COPIES  $17.50
ADVERTISING SALE (NEWSPAPER) $15.00

MILEAGE § LoD
POSTING HANDBILL $15.00
CRYING/ADJOURN SALE $10.00
SHERIFF’S DEED $35.00
TRANSFER TAX FORM $25.00
DISTRIBUTION FORM $25.00
COPIES § &,o0
NOTARY $ JR.00
TOTAL E2 22 EREEEEEEEE EEEE-ET S $ ‘—'fff
WEB POSTING /5% $150.00
PRESS ENTERPRISE INC, g S5/ R
LICITOR’ CE
SO C OR S SERV%I‘O'IS‘AL *************$*?$5*22**** $ % % 98
PROTHONOTARY (NOTARY) © $10.00
RECORDER OF DEEDS S Y0 o
TOTAL e e e e o o ok sk o ol ok ok e ok ok ke e ok ok e okook $ <-_\_‘ ;f] "\11(/)
REAL ESTATE TAXES:
BORO, TWP & COUNTY 20
SCHOOL DIST. 20 TR

DELINQUENT A 20£m? : .
TOTAL S s o o o ok K o e ok K K ok K o R ok $ —;) N & !(?CT

MUNICIPAL FEES DUE:

- e I i
SEWER 20 - 4§ F J e
WATER 20 $ ;
TOTAL ##skkokdotokdorskohsorr ks § (\ -lfc;
SURCHARGE FEE (DSTE) s /30,00
MISC. $

$

TQTAL *¥deksioksekondordsddnksrnr § - e

TOTAL COSTS (OPENING BID) § 440, B



] COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY - COMPLETE THIS SECTICN ON LIELIVEFY COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON Gmh._:____.mma\ .

3. Also complets A. Signature nple I A/Signature te it/ A. Signature
i1y is desired, O 32; “od. f'e m\ﬂ

.mmmqo: the reverse Q\ \)\r)\ . \ K B Addressae u8<mqmm ] m = D o\.\h\m

card to you,

ck of the mailpiece,

B! Risceived by :u%mmzai ] a_mﬂ_m umaa@@ am__usnm. -B“"Received by ( Printed Name;
wrmits,

J Mnmw_...“mowa __mam. %% &%&w
2 de (R Vi @@pm. pece. 11 Sy

D. Is delivery address diferent from fem 17 LJ Yes —————{/n&8 fomteRy Hclross difierert from ftem 17 I Yes D. Is delivery address different rorm _s_s 17 O Yes
# YES, enter delivery address below: £l No . If YES, enter delivery address below:  EJ No il YES, enter defivery address below: 1 No

k.

JE SERVICI
RT GROUP
EDERAL BUILDING

ROOM 3259
191G6 - -

3. Service Type 3. Bervica Type 8. Service Type
K2 Cerified Mail I Express Mail B Cenified Mait 3 Exprass Mail & Certfied Mail [ Express Mail
O Registared E] Return Receipt for Merchandise O Registerad O Return Receipt for Merchandise [ Registered {1 Return Receipt for Marchar
O Insured Mail 7 ¢.0.D. Ol insured Mail O C.0.D. O Insured Mail I C.OD.

4. Restricted Delivary? (Extra Foe) 1 Yes . 4. Restricted Detivery? (Extra Fos) O Yes 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fec) 7 Yes

7002 3150 DOOE 4913 7673 °002 3150 DODb 4911 ?k35 r00e 3150 G0UB 491l 7bE8
Domestic Retumn Receipt 2ACPRI-03-Z-0985 . Diomestic Retum Receipt ZACPRI-)3-Z-0985 Domestic Return Recsipt 2ACPRI-03-

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

3. Aiso complete
1y is desfred. ; =
o o o e E 4T B s oo
. ! . O _Um.—m mq
sk of the mailpiece, 2 Jwgzmn H. { Printed Nama) C. Date of Delivery _ B. .mmomzma;w< «faaa@ 8, .{ Date m__cmaw Ao %
mits. e JU 0 7 2003 ® g ajipiece, JU 7 mﬂc Lw
D. Is dalivety address different from ftem 17 [ Yes N. Is delivery address different from n._/w b O Yes I~ i 4 address different from ftem 17 [ Yes
it YES, enter delivery address below: Tl No f YES, enter delivery address o* wi N0 gy VANIA ter delivery address below: O3 No
FRATION _ATTN: SHERIFF SALI
UBLIC WELFARE .
DING 10N
7105
3. Service .._.uavm . Service -ﬁwﬁﬂm g 3. Senvice .._-e___um .
& Cerbfiod Mait £ Express Mail “ # Cerdfied Mait (] Express Mail _ ® Certified Mall ] Express Mall _
[J Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise O Registered 8 Return Receipt for Merchandise O Registered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ lnsured Mzl Ol cob, . : [l nsured Mail O C.O.D. D insured Mail {1 G.0.0.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 7 Yes _ 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) (3 Yos _ 4. Restricted Dellvery? (Extra Fos) O Yes
ﬂm..m.m 3150 DODb 4911 7hie ?00d 3150 DBO& 4911 7?Lkk .m_u_m_m mHm_u _“_m_”:.._ 4511 ..mrmm i

Domestic Retur Receipt 2ACPRI03-2-0985 Tiestic Return Receipt CACPRISZ0885 | Damestio Rotum Rocelt ZACPRI08-Z-036¢

e L DT T n M e e e DI T



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

SHERIFF’S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

S . N , ) b

Z——q S[{ ;ffltf_. ﬁﬁ‘{)“ ;-.. " ; L l ) VS / fevn € P N 2 e SR
= 3/ o '

NO. & /-3 ED NO. Y8/ —o<x iD

DATE/TIME OF SALE: F- /6-03 /5500

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COST) § il 5/
POUNDAGE - 2% OF BID s 50

TRANSFER TAX - 2% OF FAIR MKT  §

LIEN CERTIFICATE § —C -
MISC. COSTS $

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE g {f) i JL ; /)
PURCHASER(S):

ADDRESS:

NAMES(S) ON DEED:

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S): W ,@A/ /A 7

TOTAL DUE: g =4 '-i-,‘,;) SO
LESS DEPOSIT: § el
DOWN PAYMENT: $

TOTAL DUE IN 8§ DAYS g L fh L




GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ONE GATEWAY CENTER
NINE WEST
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANTA [5222
PHONE: (412)281-7650
FAX:  (412)281-7657

November 7, 2003

Columbia County Courthouse
ATTN: Sheriff’s Office

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

A'T'TN: Real Estate Dept.

RE: LaSalle Bank, N.A,, et al.,
Vs,
Daniel Leo Mahoney, IT and Carol Mahoney
Docket No.: 2003-CV-481
Sale Date: September 10, 2003

Dear Sir'/Madam:

Enclosed pleasc find a check in the amount of $.3.198.50, made payable to the Sheriff of
Columbia County. This amount represents additional Sheriff Sale costs and/or taxes. Also
enclosed are two (2) Realty Transfer Tax Statements of Value.

Please have the Sheriff’s Deed rccorded in the name of the following:

L.aSalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a LaSalle National Bank, as
Trustee under the Pooling and Servicing Agreement
Dated June 1, 1998, Series 1998-2

909 Hidden Ridge Drive, Suite 200

Irving, TX 75038

Please return the recordced Sheriff’s Deed to our office in the enclosed envelope. If you
have any questions, or require additional information, please contact my office.

Very truly yours,

W hlewsa 7V Irtagg.
Melissa M. Salaga
Paralcgal

Enclosures



" REV-}83 £X |M6}! RECORDER’S USE OMNLY

Stats Tax Paid
» ' REALTY TRANSFER TAX | Nurbar
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ETATEMENT OF YVALUE

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Page Mumbar
BUREAU OF INDIVIDU AL TAXES
. DEFPT. 280603 _ . Dete Hocorded
HARRISBURG, PA 17128-0609 See Reverse for Instructions

Complete each section and file in duplicate with Recorder of Deeds when (1} the full valuelconsideration is not set forth in the deed, {2) when the deed
is without consideration, or by gift, or (3] a tax exemption is claimed. A Statement of Yalue is not required if the transfer is whelly exempt from tax
based on: [1] fomily relotionship or {2} public utility easement. f more space is needed, attach additional sheet(s).

A CORRESPONDENT - All inquiries may be directed to the following person:

Name Telephone Number:

Kristine M, Anthou -- Grenen & Birsic Area Code | 412 \ 281-7650
Street Addres: City State Zip Code
One Gateway Center, Nine West Pittsburgh, PA 15222
B TRANSFER DATA Pote of Accoptance of DOV Bank, N.A., f/k/a LaSalle
Grantor(s)/Lessor(s) _ Grontea(s)/tenessP o5 TS e and Sérv g Apreemen
Columbia County Sheriff Dated June 1, ¥§B§, B 76% 15582
.. Street Address Street Address
FP.0. Box 380 909 Hidden Ridge Drive, Suite 200
City Stare Zip Code City Stote Zip Code
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 Irving, TX 75038
C PROPERTY LOCATION
Street Address City, Township, Borough
208-A E. Third Street Berwick Borough :
County School District Tax Porcel Number
Columbia Berwick 044-06-102
D VALUATION DATA
1. Actual Cash Considerction 2. Other Censideration 3. Total Consideration
$4.948.50 + 0.00 = $4,548.50
4. County Assessed Yalve ' 5. Commen level Ratic Facter 6. Foir Markst Value
$15,823.00 x 2.92 . - $46,203.16
E EXEMPTION DATA
Ta. Amount of Exemption Claimed 1b. Percentage of Interest Conveysd
100% ' 1007

2. Check Appropricte Box Below for Exemption Claimed

El Will or intestate succession

{Mame of Decedent] [Esiate File Mumber]
[ ] Transfer to lndustricl Development Agency.

[ Tronsfer to a trust. (Attach complete copy of trust agreement identifying all beneficiaries.)
(1 Transfer between principal and agent. [Aftach complete copy of agency/straw party agreement.)

L] Transfers to the Commonwealth, the United States and instrumentalities by gift, dedicotion, condemnation or in liev of condemnation.
{If condemnation or in liev of condemnation, attach copy of resociution.)

, ‘ 0z
Transter from mortgoger to a holder of a mortgage in default. Mongage Book Number L . Page Number —9_ .
gog g0g

] Corrective or confirmatory deed. {Attach complate copy of the prior deed being corrected or confirmed.)

] Statutory corporate consolidation, merger or division. (Attach copy of articles.)

k] otfier {Please axplain exemption cluimed, if other than listed above.) 100% Exemption for a transfer to the Holder
of a mortgage in default acquired through judicial sale pursuant to 72 P.S. Section

8102 (e)(3)(16).

Under penalties of law, | declore that | have examined this Statement, including accompanying information, and to the bast of my knowledge
ond beltef, it is trve, correct and complete. .

Signoture of Correspondent or Responsible Party N b j Dote . ,
IR A SRR O O A A /fl';/"?/ // S

FAILURE TO COMPLETE THIS FORM PROPERLY OR ATTACH APPLICABLE DOCUMENTATION MAY RESULT IN THE RECORDER’S REFUSAL
TO RECORD THE DEED. .



CITHZENS BAHK m m O N

PENNSTLYANIA

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P. C. 3 7615/360
IOLTA ACCOUNT 835
ONE GATEWAY CENTER NINE WEST 11/6/2003
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222-1416
412-281-7650

*+3 198.30

PAY TO THE Col ia County Sheriff
ORDER OF olumbia County Sherl $
Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Fight an i mo‘___:c***:***:*:..:.:._:**..;...**_-,.:.,**,.:,*:****..:.:1:**:I:**:****:**:**ﬁ.
1011%dn e rundre mne v & i Oor;mm
Columbia County Sheriff P S
t
)
51-1239 MMS /
MEMO
7

POOGS0 2 BO3E07EAS0E BLOLEIZEPPN

L W
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STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA 1SS

Paul R, Everly 1V, Associate Publisher, being duly sworn according to law deposes and

says that Press Enterprise 1s a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place
of business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, and was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily
continucusly in said Town, County and Statc since the day of August 20, 27; September 3, 2003

cxactly as printed and published; that the affiant is onc of the owners and publishers of said
newspaper in which lcgal advertisement was published; that neither the affiant nor Press
Enterprise is interested in the subject matter of said noticc and advertisement and that all of the

allegations in the foregoing statement as to time, place, and character of publication are true.

(Notary Public)

My commissi1gpgxdaiesin Of Pennsylvania

Notaral Seal
Dennis .. Ashenifelder, Notary Public
Scott Twp.. Columbia County

My Comrmission Expires July 3, 2007
ANA NOW,..oiviiiieieeee e, , 20 - teropl, Pronehapictet Bt R advertising and
publication charges amounting to $.....c.....coveeereens for publishing the foregoing notice, and the

[ee for this affidavit have been paid in full.



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, ISSUE NUMBER:

Plaintiff,
NO.: 2003-CV-481

V5,

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and TYPE OF PLEADING:
CAROL MAHONEY,
Pa. R.C.P. RULE 3129.2(c)(2)
Defendants. PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1
LIENHOLDER AFFIDAVIT OF
SERVICE
CODE -

FILED ON BEHALF OF PLAINTIFE:
LaSalle Bank, N.A_, et al.

COUNSEL OF RECORD FOR THIS
PARTY:

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Pa. LD. #77991

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.
One Gateway Center

9 West

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-7650

SALE DATE: 9/10/03



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f'k/a CIVIL DIVISION
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, as

Trustee Under the Pooling and

Servicing Agreemeni Dated NO.: 2003-CV-481
06/01/1998, Series 1998-2,

Plamtiff,
Vs,

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, Il and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.

Pa. R.C.P. RULE 3129.2(c}(2)
LIENHOLDER AFFIDAVIT QF SERVICE

I, Kristine M. Anthou, Attorney for Plaintiff, Lasalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a Lasalle National
Bank, as Trustee Under the Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated 06/01/1998, Series 1993-2,
being duly sworn according to law, deposes and makes the following Affidavit regarding service
of the notice of the sale of real property on all persons named in Paragraphs 3 through 7 of
Plaintiff's Affidavit Pursuant to Rule 3129.1 as follows:

1. By letters dated July 9, 2003, undersigned counsel served all persons (other than
the Plaintiff) named in Paragraphs 3 through 7 of Plaintiff's Affidavit Pursuant to Rule 3129.1
with a notice of the sale of real property by ordinary mail at the respective addresses set forth in
the Affidavit Pursuant to Rule 3129.1. True and correct copies of said Affidavit Pursuant to Rule
3129.1 and Certificates of Mailing and any letters, if returned as of this date, are marked Exhibit

"A" attached hereto, and made a part hereof.



[ verify that the facts contained in this Affidavit are true and correct based upon my

personal knowledge, Information and belief.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

BY: /j/’%ée’{ i) ?/((Z//L )

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff

One Gateway Center, Ninc West
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

(412) 281-7650

Sworn to and subscribed before

me Lhiva(—Eégy Ofﬂ_{“_%_ki, 2003,
(;{;h O SN (ﬁckiu:ax ~ONS

Notary Public

COMMONWEALTH QF PENNSYLVANIA
Notarial Seal
Patricia A. Townsend, Notary Public
City Of Pittsburgh, Allegheny County
My Commission Expires June 2, 2007
Member, Pennsyivania Association Of Notanes




Exhibit “A”



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

Plaintiff,

V8.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.
AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
' )} SS:

COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )

LaSalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a LaSalle National Bank, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated June 1, 1998, Series 1998-2, Plaintiff in the above
action, sets forth as of the date the Praccipe for the Writ of Execution was filed the following
information concerning the real property of Daniel Leo Mahoney, 1 and Carol Mahoney, located
at 208 East Third Street, Berwick, PA 18603 and is more fully described as follows:

ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE, INTEREST AND CLAIM OF CAROL MAHONEY AND
DANIEL LEC MAHONEY, I, IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

ALL THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE
BOROUGH OF BERWICK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA, AND COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA. HAVING ERECTED THEREON A DWELLING BEING KNOWN AND
NUMBERED AS 208 EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603. DEED
BOOK VOLUME 688, PAGE 763, AND PARCEL NUMBER 04A-06-102.



1. The name and address of the owner(s) or reputed owner(s):

Daniel Leo Mahoney, II and
Carol Mahoney 208 East Third Street
Berwick, PA 18603

2. The name and address of the defendants in the judgment:

Daniel Leo Mahoney, II and ‘
Carol Mahoney | 208 East Third Street

Berwick, PA 18603

3. The name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien
on the real property to be sold:

LaSalle Bank, N.A. et al. [Plaintiff]

Berwick Area Joint Sewer Authority

c/o Anthony J. McDonald, Esq. ZOL East 2" Street
' Berwick, PA 18603

4. The name and address of the last record holder of every mortgage of record:
LaSalle Bank, N.A. et al. [Plaintiff]
5. The name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:

Columbia County Domestic Relations P.O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

PA Department of Revenue Bureau of Individual Taxes
Inheritance Tax Division, Dept. 280601

Harrisburg, PA 17128-0601

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Welfare
P.O. Box 2675

Harrisburg, PA 17105

6. The name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale:

None



B »

7. The name and address of every other person whom the plaintiff has knowledge who has any
interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

None

I verify that the statements made in the Affidavit are true and correct to the best of
my personal knowledge, information and belief. I understand that false statements herein are
made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S.A. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to

authorities.

u%-dc,-(_,c.?/)/)( ﬂ,f.c,wn/
Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

SWORN to and subscribed before

me this fQ day of M , 2003. lf.
‘p ML & ﬂﬁ/w&tm

Notary Puldlic

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA '
Notarial Seal

Rebecca G. Blazing, Notary Pubiic
City Of Pittsburgh, Allegheny County
MycawnlssbnEprresmz.m

tembsy, Pennsylvanle Associeion Of Notaries
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HARRY A, ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIEF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

PHONE COURT HOUSE - 1.0, 30X 380 14 HOUR PHONE
(5702 349-3421 BLOCMSBURG, FA 1715 (5702 784-61200
FAX: (5700 7049157
LASALLE BANK, N.A, F/K/A LASALLE Docket # 84ED2003

NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-
2
\A WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE

DANIEL LEOQO MAHONEY, 11
CAROL MAHONEY

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

NOW, THIS THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2003, AT 11:41 AM, SERVED THE WITHIN WRIT OF
EXECUTION - MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE UPON CAROL MAHONEY AT 208 E. 3RD
ST., BERWICK BY DROP SERVICE IN FRONT OF CAROL MAHONEY, , A TRUE AND
ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS
THEREOQOF.

SO ANSWERS,

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS TUESDAY, JULY 22, 2003 \C‘-ln.n.-ﬂﬁ. Tood) 8 )_’
. i 1% X
f V,/U %{Iﬂ /@W o — SHERIFF HARRY A. ROADARMEL JR.

NOTARY PUBLIC N
NOTARIAL SEAL X/% , /ﬁ/z//
WENDY WESTOVER, NOTARY PUBLIC /4

{
i
BLOOMSBURG, GOLUMBIA CO., PA |\
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005% gEré[%L&ASRI-]IDERJFF '




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. 80X 380 T4 HOUR PHONE
(570 3095422 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 {5701 T4 300
FAX: (570) 784-0257
LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE Docket# S84ED2003

NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-
2
Vs WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE

DANIEL LEQO MAHONEY, 11
CAROL MAHONEY

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

NOW, THIiS THURSDAY, JULY 10, 2003, AT 11:4} AM, SERVED THE WITHIN WRIT OF
EXECUTION - MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE UPON DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 11 AT 208
E.3RD ST, BERWICK BY DROP SERVICE IN FRONT OF CAROL MAHONEY, , A TRUE AND
ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT AND MADE KNOWN TO THEM THE CONTENTS
THEREOQOF.

SO ANSWERS,
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME
THIS TUESDAY, JULY 22, 2003 “‘u“_\q B0 }
! ./ SOV
7/ Y 2k X
//IA! l{F’%B /{&.ﬂ Gt SHERIFF HARRY A. ROADARMEL JR.
NOTARY PYBLIC
NOTARIAL SEAL é
STOVER, NOTARY PUBLIC
N NASRURG. COLUMBIA 50, PA ) X /%
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2008 TS 7

DEPUTY SHERIFF



COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU
LIEN CERTIFICATE

Date__ July 8, 2003
OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER

Carol & Daniei Leo Mahoney
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

208 E 3RD Street

.10 acre
Tawnship
PARCEL NUMBER 04A,06-102-00,0 10 N Berwick Borough Borough
YEA TOTAL City
——att -
I__ZQO_I__J______ZQ\B;B | Bankruptcy
|
lL 2062 o 871.96 -
T —— e - 7
Lien i ——_5.00_ o
F I
e —

The above Figures represent the amount(s) dye during the month of

.___,~—SEDIEmD_eLZQQL_______, — .

This is to certify that, according to our records, there are tax liens on
the above mentioned property as ot December 31, 2002

Excluding: Interim Tax Billings

Requested by: Harry Roadarme1, Sheriff

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU
FEE - $5.00

Per Parcel



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY .
PHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
{370} 389-3622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 {570) 784-6300
FAX: (570) 389-5625

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
OF PENNSYLVANIA.
LASALLE BANK, N.A.
VS.
DANIEL AND CAROL MAHONEY
WRIT OF EXECUTION #84 OF 2003 ED
POSTING OF PROPERTY
AUGUST 8, 2003 POSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFF’S SALE BILL ON THE
PROPERTY OF DANIEL AND CAROL MAHONEY AT 208 E. 3*° ST. BERWICK

COLUMBIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA. SAID POSTING PERFORMED BY COLUMBIA COUNTY

iWERS

DEPUTY SHERIFF

DEPUTY SHERIFF JAMES ARTER.

SHERIFF, HARRY A ROADARMEL, JR.
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS 12TH DAY OF AUGUST 2003

iy /{Mw\

WENDY WESTU\"ER NGTMW PLBLIC
LUOMSBURG COLUMBIA CO., PA
My COMMISSION EXPIRES NOVEMBER 07, 2005
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COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 1 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 11
CAROL MAHONEY
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
208 E. 3RD ST. FORECLOSU
BERWICK A P /
- 7
SERVED UPON (/ //’2? 12 ,// W / are/ ) -
A T
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
DATE ﬂ/[@ TIME éé/’{ MILEAGE OTHER
Race = Sex _ Height Weight Eyes _ Hair Age Military
TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA % POB__ POE__ CCSO
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
E

700 %’/// /) RlE
: SIS Al 1RO
o BIE il bl Erer Fipe s

-DEPUTY 4 DATE f/%‘z/‘g;; s 44
1 /70 ._576/‘0’@/ EDZL T /177 :9¢ Z‘
g%g%f 1 [f fotsed




EhZ 27, =

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 2 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED 6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEQO MAHONEY, II
CAROL MAHONEY
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
CAROL MAHONEY WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
208 E. 3RD ST. FORECLOSURE
BERWICK N . )
SERVED UPON (fy/f/.%f V@C/ /(Zif 0/
~ == )
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION _ .
DATE Q%ﬁéf TIME /{gz MILEAGE OTHER __
Race __ Sex  Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military
TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA{}% POB___POE __ CCSO
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)
ATTEMPTS ;
TIME OFFICER REMARKS

8 i ed, 9 L
175 et B

/ fv/ //ét/// 4«9/ ﬁ’/ﬂ?{ﬂ 7 ﬂ/f
DATE &7[6’475’ 474 /6'[ é°/§

/ %/f /’ﬁer Uebre

DEPUTY




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 5 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

t3

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 11
CAROL MAHONEY

PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
BERWICK SEWER AUTHORITY WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
7474D COLUMBIA BLVD FORECLOSURE
BERWICK ,

* (|
SERVED UPON KQ@ | LPJ/ %/LQQ’\
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION )
DATE *-3 .3 TIME /53 |2YS MILEAGE ___ OTHER
Race _ Sex ___ Height Weight  Eyes __ Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A, PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA __ POB___ POE__ CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

MO0

=

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

m VAR AY
—_— >,Z i e




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: T. CHAMBERLAIN SERVICE# 6 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A, F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 1I
CAROL MAHONEY
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
CONNIE GINGHER - TAX COLLECTOR WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
1615 LINCOLN AVE, FORECLOSURE
BERWICK -
z / :
SERVED UPON éﬁ/yﬁ/f_. (o1 IGhE 1~
Vi (o,
RELATIONSHIP Lx &, / IDENTIFICATION B
DATE 52%; Z/ TIME £ASC  MILEAGE OTHER -
Race = Sex  Height Weight  Eyes _ Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A, PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA POE’/L’_' POE__ CCSO
HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT

REGISTERED AGENT

NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE

moaw

=

OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

DEPUTY //%//Z/’Y/ DATE /77/’/ oz




COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 7 - OF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK

]

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 11
CAROL MAHONEY
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
DOMESTIC RELATIONS WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
15 PERRY AVE. FORECLOSURE
BLOOMSBURG
SERVED UPON / f% //mes/f
RELATIONSHIP __ / /, [7 IDENTIFICATION
DATE(?% é TIME 1 { 7 MILEAGE OTHER
Race = Sex  Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military
TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICE AT POA _ POBY POE __ CCSO L
B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS &F AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)
ATTEMPTS
DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS

)
fear

o2

DEPUTY il / DATE 9/;/%/ /K



COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
PROCESS SERVICE ORDER

OFFICER: SERVICE# 10 - QF - 13 SERVICES
DATE RECEIVED  6/23/2003 DOCKET # 84ED2003
PLAINTIFF LASALLE BANK, N.A. F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK,

AS TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING
AGREEMENT DATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

DEFENDANT DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, [I
CAROL MAHONEY
PERSON/CORP TO SERVED PAPERS TO SERVED
COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM WRIT OF EXECUTION - MORTGAGE
PO BOX 380 FORECLOSURE
BLOOMSBURG
SERVED UPON 2»,__& ')f\'/mé?@f
RELATIONSHIP IDENTIFICATION
DATE /-&-8 TIME o&33cy  MILEAGE OTHER
Race = Sex  Height Weight  Eyes  Hair Age Military

TYPE OF SERVICE: A. PERSONAL SERVICEATPOA_ POB __ POE___ CCSO

B. HOUSEHOLD MEMBER: 18+ YEARS OF AGE AT POA
C. CORPORATION MANAGING AGENT
D. REGISTERED AGENT
E. NOT FOUND AT PLACE OF ATTEMPTED SERVICE
F. OTHER (SPECIFY)

ATTEMPTS

DATE TIME OFFICER REMARKS
™
DEPUTY éd\c:_d DATE /-&-3




TAX NOTICE 2003 SCHOOL REAL ESTATE |'PoR BERWICK ARFA SCHOOL DISTRICT - DATE 07/01/03 . . BILL# 002492
BERWICK BOROUGH DESCRIFTION ASCECSWENT | RATE TESS DISC |AMOUNT FACE |INC PENALTY
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: REAL ESTATE 158231 31.400 486.90 496.34 546,52

CONNIE C. GINGHER
1615 LINCOLN AVENUE
BERWICK, PA 18603

HOURS MON, TUES, THURS, FRI 9:30am The 2% discount and 10% penalty have Geen
-4pm DURING DISCT. CLOSED WED computed for your convenience, Taxes are due

now and payable. Prompt payment is requested
FRL AND HOLIDAY AFTER DISCT. This tax notice must be returned with

PHONE 570-752-7442 your payment. For a receipt, enclose a SASE.
M
A MAHOMEY CAROL & DANIEL LEO
T 208-A EAST THIRD STREET PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ACCT. 4391
PARCEL 04A06 10200000
T BERWICK PA 18603 THIS TAX RETURNED
208 E IRD ST 2500.00
- 0688-0763 13323 gof| TO COURT HOUSE:
o 0.11 ACRES JANUARY 1, 2004
Original
IETETE 2003 County & Municipality DATE BILL NO.
BERWICK BORO FOR: COLUMBIA COUNTY 03/01/2003 4707
MAKE CHECKS PAYBLE TQ: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT | MILLS | LESS DISCOUNT |TAX AMOUNT DUE{ INCL PENALTY
Connie C Gingher GENERAL 15,823 5,646 87.55 89.34 98.27
Am‘_m._._:oo__._ Avenue SINKING 845 13.10 13.37 14.71
Berwick PA 18603 LIGHT 75 11,63 11.87 12.46
FIRE 1.25 19.38 19.78 20.77|
HOURSMON, TUE, THUR &FRI @ 9:30AM-4PM  (BORO RE 6.1 94 59 96.52 101.35
CLOSED WEDNESDAY & HOLIDAYS, :
CLOSED FRIDAY AFTER DISCOUNT :
The discount & penalty 226.25 230.88 247 .55
PHONE:570-752-7442 have been calculated PAY THIS AMCUNT April 30 June 30 June 30
for your convenience If paid on or before | If paid on or before If paid after
TAXES ARE DUE & PAYABLE - PROMPT PAYMENT i5 REQUESTED . CNTY TWP This tax returned to
Discount 2% 2% courthouse on:
MAHONEY CAROL & DANIEL LEO Penalty 10% 5% January 1, 2004
208-A EAST THIRD STREET PARCEL: 04A-06 -102-00,000
BERWICK PA 18603 208 E3RD ST
1045 Acres Land 2,500
Buildings 13.323 FILE COPY
If you deste a receipt. send a seif-addressed stamped envelope with your payment Total Assessment 15,823
THIS TAX NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT




td

BERWICK AREA JOINT SEWER AUTHORITY
7474D COLUMBIA BOULEVARD

BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603
{570) 782.8477 FAX#H (570 753-8479

July 7, 2003

Harry A. Roadarmel, jr.
Shedff of Columbla County
Court House- P.O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

RE: LASALLE BANK, N.A, F/K/A LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS
TRUSTEE UNDER THE POOLING AND SERVICING AGREEMENT
PATED 6/1/1998, SERIES 1998-2

Vs

DANIEL LEO MAEONEY, I
CARQOL MAHCGNEY

DOCKET # 834ED2003 JD# 481JD2003

Dear Harry:

The putstanding balance on sewer account for the property located at 208 East
Third Strest, Berwick, Peansylvania through Septermber 2003 is $617,44, The
accourt balance through this timeframe 13 $501.44, plus $116.00 to satiaty lies
No, 17 MLD 2001

Please feel free to contact me with any questions that vou tngy have,

Kristy Ror =

Authority Clerk

Sincerely,

ELFE dS4 DALS He gy Bg:21 £E0GE L2 1ng



BERWICK AREA JCINT

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
SEWER AUTHORITY,

OF THE 28TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY ERANCH

VS.
NO. [l mLo. 2001

CARQOL MAHONEY
208 A Eaat 3rd Streat
Berwick, PA 18603

Tk

The Berwick Area Joint Sewer Authority heraby files a ciaim and lisn or judgment
against CAROL MAHCNEY and all THAT CERTAIN LOT or piece of ground situate at
208 A East 3rd Street, Berwick, PA 18603 in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, for sewer rental, duly rated and assessed upen
sald property, and registerad for nonpayment according to iaw, together with interest

and penalties and other charges lawfully dus thereon as foliows, to wit:

SeWerrental . ....ccciv e et e e, $ 1.08540
FIliNg COBES ... e i e 19.00
Total ... e R L e s e ot n e et e res e aan e & 111440

Altogether being the sum of ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN &
40/100 ($1.114.4) DOLLARS with interest from the date of filing, which is claimed as a
lien against said premises; said sewer rental was authorized and directed to te levied

by Resolution of the Berwick Area Joint Sewar Authorlty.

DICKSON, GORDNER AND MoDONALD

BY:
nthahy J. McDonald, Esquire

208 East Sacond Strest
Berwick, PA 18803
{B70) 759-9814

Qeta: Fabruary 14, 2001

Bi¥B 254 OLS HSrbg B2i21T E002 40 1nr



DATE RECEIVED fe sy
DOCKET AND INDEX 7- 3 <%
SET FILE FOLDER UP /-3 %
CHECK FOR PROPER INFO.
WRIT OF EXECUTION
COPY OF DESCRIPTION
WHEREABOUTS OF LKA
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT
NOTICES OF SHERIFF SALE
WATCHMAN RELEASE FORM
AFFIDAVIT OF LIENS LIST
CHECK FOR $1,350.00 OR CK# 75906
**IF ANY OF ABOVE IS MISSING DO NOT PROCEDE**

SRRRERER

POSTING DATE NSRS
ADV.DATES FOR NEWSPAPER 1°" WEEK S -J0-<3

PP WEEK ¥ 3793
3P WEEK Y- ok




SHERIFF’S SALE

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 10, 2003 AT 10:00 AM

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 84 OF 2003 ED AND CIVIL WRIT
NO. 481 OF 2003 JD ISSUED OQUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, CIVIL DIVISION, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE
EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER,
FOR CASH, IN A COURTROOM OR SHERIFF’ QFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT
THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE, BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL
THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO THE DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly comer of Lot No.50 on the southerly side of East Third Street, east
of Pinte Strect, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to the northwesterly corner
of Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 fect 1o a
point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point
in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a northerly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of
90-3/4 feet to the southerly line of East Third Street, the place of beginning,

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carel Mahoney and Daniel Lee Mahoney ,ll, her husband, by Deed
dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia County on May 21,
2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoncey and Daniel Leo Mahoney,
T1, her husband.

TERMS OF SALE

MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs (opening bid at sale). Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at
time of sale.

REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within
(8) days after the sale is cash, certified check or cashier's check.

IMPORT ANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID
PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERI0OUS FINANCIAL
CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR
PAYMENT WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD.

If the successful bidder fails to pay the bid price as per the above terms, the Sheriff may elect either to sue the
bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the property at the bidder's risk and
maintain an action against the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of a default all sums paid by bidder will
be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The defaulting bidder will be
responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the Sheriff in connection with any action against the bidder in
which the bidder is found liable for damages.

Plaintiff's Attorney Sheriff of Columbia County
Kristine M. Anthou Harry A. Roadarmel, Jr.
One Gateway Center, Nine West www.sheriffolcolumbiacounty,com

Pittsburgh, PA 15222



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

Plaintiff,
VS,

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.
LONG FORM DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Street, thence in an casterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly corner f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
northerly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of East Third Street, the place of beginning,

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Leo Mahoney, I, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Decd Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, 11, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

By y a_.../?X.- 60 L] o ;C T CAL Eg

Kiristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff

One Gateway Center, Nine West
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

(412) 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

AOB D -
Plaintiff,

LER

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, Il and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.

AFFIDAVIT QF COMPLIANCE WITH ACT 6 OF 1974, 41 P.S.101, ET. SEQ.
AND ACT 91 OF 1983

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
} SS:
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )

Before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for the said County and
Commonwealth, personally appeared Kristine M. Anthou, attorney for the Plaintiff, who being duly
sworn according to law deposes and says that on January 28, 2003 and March 14, 2003, Defendants
were mailed Notices of Homeowner's Emergency Mortgage Assistance Act of 1983 and Act 6

Notices of Intention to Foreclose by certified mail, return receipt requested, and first class U.S. Mail.

R SR A TP s

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE
METHIS J&™ DAY OF \JLU WL . 2003.

Notary Public




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A., f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

DB TS
Plaintiff,

VS,

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, Il and

CAROL MAHONEY,
Defendants.
AFFIDAVIT OF LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA )
) 8S:
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY )

Before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for the said County and
Commonwealth, personally appeared Kristine M. Anthou, attorney for the Plaintiff, who being duly
sworn according to law deposes and says that the owner of the property located at 208 East Third
Street, Berwick, PA 18603 are, Defendants, Daniel Leo Mahoney, 11 and Carol Mahoney, whoreside

at 208 East Third St., Berwick, PA 18603, to the best of her information, knowledge and belief.

P N
A \fj [ ey })’\/f oA

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE

L
ME THIS i DAY OF L& . 2003.
S e D/(Lw b
Notary Public

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
Nctarial Seal
Rebecea G. Blazina, Notary Public
City Of Pittishurgh, Allegheny Courty
My Coramssion Expires June 2, 2007

Member, Pennsylvania Asscciation Of Notawies




GRreNEN & Birsic, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ONE GATEWAY CENTER
NINE WEST
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15222
(412) 281-5197
FAX (412) 281-7657

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF
ORDER FOR SERVICE
Re:
Lasalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a Lasalle CIVIL DIVISION
National Bank, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing AgreementDated NO.: 2003-CV-481 _“
06,/01/1998, Series 1998-2, #c/f() £ - Cré/
Plaintiff,
Vs,

Daniel Leo Mahoney, {I and
Carol Mahoney,

Defendants.

Please serve the Defendanr, DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II, with Notice of
Sheriff's Sale at 208 EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK, PA 18603.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

P c .J. .. .-.
RN T S A R SN

BY:

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff



GRENEN & Birsic, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

ONE GATEWAY CENTER
NINE WEST
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15122
(412) 281-5197
FAX (412} 281.7657

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF

ORDER FOR SERVICE
Re:
Lasalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a Lasalle CIVIL DIVISION
National Bank, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing AgreementDated NO.: 2003-CV-481
06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, oD 5D F
Plaintiff,
Vs,

Daniel Lco Mahoney, IT and
Carol Mahoney,

Defendants,

Please serve the Defendant, Carol Mahoney, with Notice of Sheriff's Sale at 208
EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK, PA 18603.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

. - FE . . P - .
BY: . IR R /fi"' A E Y 8 -

—— .

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff



GRrENEN & Birsic, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
ONE GATEWAY CENTER
NINE WEST
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANLA 15222
(412) 261-5197
FAX (412) 281-7657

COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF

ORDER FOR SERVICE
Re:
Lasalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a Lasalle CIVIL DIVISION
National Bank, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing AgreementDated NO.: 2003-CV-481
06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, ,7?6,/(7) o by d:“{/
Plaintiff,
V8.

Daniel Leo Mahorney, Il and
Carol Mahoney,

Defendants.

Please post with Sheriff's Handbill at 208 EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK,
PA 18603.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

R PR A . -
BY. . T I A T A A A S A N
Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

Plaintiff, O - &

V8.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN

Any Deputy Sheriff levying upon or attaching any property under within Writ may
leave the same without a watchman, in custody of whomever is found in possession, after
notifying person of levy or attachment, without liability on the part of such Deputy or the Sheriff
of any Plaintiff herein for any loss, destruction or removal of any such property before Sheriff's

Sale thereof,

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

. 'j'_.f’i’f’ col e ) )’/(/f‘/{ A
BY: { '




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A., f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-C'V-481
Pleintiff, DB ED-FY

V8.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.
LONG FORM DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Street, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly corner f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet 1o a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet o a point in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
niortherly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of Bast Third Street, the place of beginning.

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick,

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Leo Mahoney, 11, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, II, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

By: m@wm Gy
Kristifie M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff
Ome Gateway Center, Nine West
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, ffk/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481
Plaintiff, RS ED-FG
VS,
DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, IT and
CAROL MAHONEY,
Defendants.

LONG FORM DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly comer of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Street, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly comer f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
northerly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of East Third Street, the place of beginning.

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Leo Mahoney, IT, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, I, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

.
Kristifie M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff
One Gateway Center, Nine West
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
{412) 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A_, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

Plaintiff, DB LD FE
V8.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, 1l and
CAROIL MAHONEY,

Defendants,
LONG FORM DESCRIPTION

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Sireet, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly comer f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
northerly direction along the easterly line of said iot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of East Third Street, the place of beginning.

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Lec Mahoney, II, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, II, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

By: @@WW&{L@,;_
Kristitie M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff
One Gateway Center, Nine West

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N A, f/k/a LASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

- AS - ED. &Y
Plaintiff,

V8.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, U and

CAROL MAHONEY,
Defendants.
AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 31291
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANTA )
COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY ; >

LaSalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a LaSalle National Bank, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated June 1, 1998, Scries 1998-2, Plaintiff in the above
action, sets forth as of the date the Praecipe for the Writ of Execution was filed the following
information concerning the real property of Daniel Leo Mahoney, IT and Carol Mahoney, located
at 208 East Third Street, Berwick, PA 18603 and is more fully described as follows:

ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE, INTEREST AND CLAIM OF CARCL MAHONEY AND
DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II, IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

ALL THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE
BOROUGH OF BERWICK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA, AND COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA. HAVING ERECTED THEREON A DWELLING BEING KNOWN AND
NUMBERED AS 208 EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603. DEED
BOOK VOLUME 688, PAGE 763, AND PARCEL NUMBER 04A-06-102.



1. The name and address of the owner(s) or reputed owner(s):

Daniel l.eo Mahoney, IT and
Carol Mahoney 208 East Third Street
Berwick, PA 18603

2. The name and address of the defendants in the judgment:

Daniel Leo Mahoney, IT and
Carol Mahoney 208 East Third Street
Berwick, PA 18603

3. The name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose Judgment is a record lien
on the real property to be sold:

LaSalle Bank, N.A. ¢t al. [Plaintiff]
Berwick Area Joint Sewer Authority
c/o Anthony J. McDonald, Esq. 208 East 2™ Street
Berwick, PA 18603
4. The name and address of the last record holder of every morigage of record:
LaSalle Bank, N.A. et al. [Plaintiff]

5. The name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:

Columbia County Domestic Relations P.O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

PA Department of Revenue Burecau of Individual Taxes
Inheritance Tax Division, Dept. 280601
Harrisburg, PA 17128-0601

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Department of Welfare
P.O. Box 2675
Hartisburg, PA 17105

6. The name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale:

None



7. The name and address of every other person whom the plaintiff has knowledge who has any
interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

None

I verify that the statements made in the Affidavit are true and correct to the best of
my personal knowledge, information and belief. I understand that false statements herein are
made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S.A. §4904 relating to unsworn falsification to
authorities.

i
rd

[ ' //2’-(.. \.j Coual e ,’} }l'/ {(,._ oL
o Ao L
Y

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

SWORN to and subscribed before

me this lQ day of JW , 2003.
. L/M(a (; D(M,Mw

Notary Public dJ

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
MNotarial Seal
Rebecca G. Blazing, Notary Pultic
City Of Pitistsungh, Allegheny County
My Commission Expirés June 2, 2007
Member, Pennsylvania Associabion Of Notaries




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASAITE BANK,N.A,, f/k/a LASAILE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481
Plaintiff, B FTO. S
VS,
DANIEL L EO MAHONEY, I and
CAROL MAHONEY,
Defendants.

LONG FORM DESCRIPTION

ALL. that certain piece or parcel of land Iying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Street, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Street, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly comer f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point in the easierly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
northerly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of East Third Street, the place of beginning,.

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Leo Mahoney, IT, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, II, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

By: (/@ywww,mcm,%
Kristifie M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff
One Gateway Center, Nine West
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412} 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A, ffk/aLASALLE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated

06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

SO0B-ED- FY

Plaintiff,
Vvs.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.
LONG FORM DESCRIFTION

ALL that certain piece or parcel of land lying and being situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 50 on the southerly side of East Third
Street, east of Pine Street, thence in an easterly direction, along East Third Sireet, of 49-1/2 feet to
the northwesterly corner f Lot No. 58 thence in a southerly direction, along the westerly line of said
lot, a distance of 90-3/4 fect to a point; thence in a westerly direction, on a line parallel with East
Third Street, a distance of 49-1/2 feet to a point in the easterly line of Lot No. 50; thence in a
northerly direction along the easterly line of said lot, a distance of 90-3/4 feet to the southerly line
of East Third Street, the place of beginning.

Being the northerly portion of Lot No. 57 on the General Plan of the Borough of Berwick.

BEING the same premises which Carol Mahoney and Daniel Leo Mahoney, I, her husband,
by Deed dated May 18, 1998 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Columbia
County on May 21, 2003, in Deed Book 688, Page 763, granted and conveyed unto Carol Mahoney
and Daniel Leo Mahoney, 1T, her husband.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

By: (_/?‘LCQ/LQLML:CL%

Kristiie M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff

One Gateway Center, Nine West
Pinsburgh, PA 15222

(412) 281-7650

DBV 688
Page 763
Parcel No. 04A-06-102



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, f/k/a LASAILE CIVIL DIVISION
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the :

Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated
06/01/1998, Series 1998-2, NO.: 2003-CV-481

Plaintiff, ,_;4) 20 3.7 J%/

_ V.

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE

TO: Daniel Leo Mahoney
208 East Third Street
Berwick, PA 18603

TAKE NOTICE that by virtue of the above Writ of Execution issued out of the Court of
Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, and to the Sheriff of Columbia County, directed,

there will be exposed to Public Sale in the

Columbia County Courthouse
Sheriff’s Office
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815

on , at , the following described real estate, of
which Daniel Leo Mahoney and Carol Mahoney are the owners or reputed owners:

AlLL THE RIGHT, TITLE, INTEREST AND CLAIM OF CAROL MAHONEY AND
DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II, IN AND TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

ALL THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE SITUATED IN THE BOROUGH
OF BERWICK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA, AND COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA.
HAVING ERECTED THEREON A DWELLING BEING KNOWN AND NUMBERED AS 208
EAST THIRD STREET, BERWICK, PENNSYLVANIA 18603. DEED BOOK VOLUME 688,
PAGE 763, AND PARCEL NUMBER 04A-06-102.



The said Writ of Execution has been issued on a judgment in the mortgage foreclosure action
of

LASALLE BANK, N.A,, {/k/a LASALLE
NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee Under the
Pooling and Servicing Agreement Dated
06/01/1998, Series 1998-2,

Plaintiff,
VS,

DANIEL LEO MAHONEY, II and
CAROL MAHONEY,

Defendants.
at Execution Number 2003-CV-481 in the amount of $40,063.55.

Claims against the property must be filed with the Sheriff before the above sale date.
Claims to proceeds must be made with the Office of the Sheriff before distribution.

- Schedule of Distribution will be filed with the Office of the Sheriff no later than thirty (30)
days from sale date.

Exceptions to Distribution or a Petition to Set Aside the Sale must be filed with the Office
of the Sheriff no later than ten (10) days from the date when Schedule of Distribution is filed in the
Office of the Sheriff.

This paper is a notice of the time and place of sale. It has been issued because there is a
judgment against you. It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay the judgment. You may
have legal rights to prevent your property from being taken. A lawyer can advise you more
specifically of these rights. If you wish to exercise your rights, you must act promptly.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS NOTICE AND THE WRIT OF EXECUTION TG YOUR
LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVE A LAWYER OR CANNOT AFFORD ONE GO
TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN
GET LEGAL ADVICE.

LAWYER REFERRAL SERVICE
Susquehanna Legal Services
168 E. 5™ Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(717) 784-8760



You may have legal rights to prevent the Sheriff’s Sale and the loss of your property. In
order to exercise those rights, prompt action on your part is necessary.

You may have the right to prevent or delay the Sheriff's Sale by filing, before the sale
occurs, a petition to open or strike the judgment or a petition to stay the execution.

If the judgment was entered because you did not file with the Court any defense or
objection, you might have within twenty (20) days after service of the Complaint for Mortgage
Foreclosure and Notice to Defend, you may have the right to have the judgment opened if you
promptly file a petition with the Court alleging a valid defense and a reasonable excuse for
failing to file the defense on time. If the judgment is opened the Sheriff's Sale would ordinarily
be delayed pending a trial of the issue of whether the plaintiff has a valid claim to foreclose the
mortgage or judgment.

You may also have the right to have the judgment stricken if the Sheriff has not made a
valid return of service of the Complaint and Notice to Defend or if the judgment was entered
before twenty (20) days after service or in certain other events. To exercise this right you would
have to file a petition to strike the judgment.

You may also have the right to petition the Court to stay or delay the execution and the
Sheriff's Sale if you can show a defect in the Writ of Execution of service or demonstrate any
other legal or equitable right.

YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO HAVE THE SHERIFF'S SALE SET ASIDE
IF THE PROPERTY IS SOLD FOR A GROSSLY INADEQUATE PRICE OR, IF THERE ARE
DEFECTS IN THE SHERIFF'S SALE. TO EXERCISE THIS RIGHT, YOU SHOULD FILE A
PETITION WITH THE COURT AFTER THE SALE AND BEFORE THE SHERIFF HAS
DELIVERED HIS DEED TO THE PROPERTY. THE SHERIFF WILL DELIVER THE DEED
IF NO PETITION TO SET ASIDE THE SALE IS FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS FROM
THE DATE WHEN THE SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION IS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF
THE SHERIFF.

GRENEN & BIRSIC, P.C.

e o e I (il e
By: { :

Kristine M. Anthou, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff



WRIT OF EXECUTION—

(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

LaSalle Bank, N.A., f/k/a.lLaSalle Nationa
Bank, as Trustee Under the Pooling and S4
Agreement dated June 1, 1998, Series 199§

-
.

s

Daniel Leo Mahoney, II

and
Carol-Mahoney

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania:
County of Columbia:

Columbia
TO THE SHERIFF OF

1
rvicingIN THE. COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

-2 COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
481 Term lg@g_ED

No, e
No.eot 03 . ED.FL  Term 19 AD
" No. .. Term 19 J.D.,

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

To satisfy the judgement, interest and eost in the above matter you are directed to levy upon and sell the

following described property (specifically described property below):

See Attached Description

Amount Due

Interest from

Total

as endorsed,

22| eey

Dated LC’ N
(SEAL)

39,331.91

3
731.64

3 Plus costy
A -

e L .=a-r‘ ] 8 4
Ftroea 6 \ ﬂa'«\J ALD
Prothonotary, Commén Ple Court of
Columbia County, Penna.

By:
Deputy



